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Name

BRENT MILLARD
CRAIG GINGER
DARRYL CARNICELLI
BRETT FOSTER

LEE WEBB

ALAN HARRIMAN
JOHN PHILPOTT
ZELJKO CVETNIC

LES CLARK

BRENT LASLETT

LES MONCRIEFF
MURRAY NICHOLSON
STEPHEN LARNER
BRUCE DICKEY
BRUCE PETERS
HENRY DAJCZER
MIKHAIL TRETIAKOV
ANDREW RIXON
CHARLES KERNER
ALAN HOWELL

BOB PERRY

PETER WILLIAMS
LEON OVENS

ERROL HOLMES

Grade

Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Master

Super High Master
High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master
Super High Master
High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master

Master

PISTOL AUSTRALIA INC.

2007 International 1920 Match
National Championships Results
Open - Outright — Aggregate

Bar
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
478
470
480

Bar-X
46
47
46
44
48
48
48
46
44
45
44
47
38
44
40
45
43
41
46
47
38
43
41
37

Prac Prac-X

480
480
480
478
480
480
476
476
476
478
480
470
476
474
475
474
474
476
478
476
476
474
480
480

38
44
36
35
40
38
41
31
29
36
34
33
34
30
32
25
28
28
42
31
34
29
37
28

Mov Mov-
480 34
478 36
478 30
476 29
473 31
473 30
476 28
476 29
476 25
472 31
470 30
478 29
472 33
476 26
470 28
470 22
470 20
468 20
465 25
474 24
463 25
465 22
466 25
465 20

FP
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
470
480
480
480
470

FP-X
111
101
101
101
100
101

95
107
77
111
57
148
70
48
105
107
74
53
102
47
48
52
59
47

Total
1920
1918
1918
1914
1913
1913
1912
1912
1912
1910
1910
1908
1908
1908
1905
1904
1904
1904
1903
1900
1897
1897
1896
1895

Total LongX Categor DQ

166
175
160
156
167
164
165
154
146
160
156
157
153
148
148
140
139
137
161
149
145
142
151
132

61
62
59
53
64
62
62
58
49
62
56
53
47
54
47 Senior
47
48
49
57
58
47
53
56 Senior

46 Newcomer



Pl
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Name

ANITA MACKIEWICZ

GRAHAM COOMBS
GEOFF MILLER
BRIAN HARDY
DENNIS MILLAR
TOM WEBB

RON OLIVERO
GREG ARMSTRONG

MATTHEW HARRIMAN

RICHARD SIEBERT
ANDREW HANSEN
MICHAEL MAKINGS
TOM WHITEHEAD
DAVID DUPREZ
MARC RAVINET
MANUEL TUERO
FRANK TAIT
GRAHAM EATHER
TREVOR WILKIN
JASON KUKURA
GREGORY VAN
DON CASHMORE
ROD HANSEN
MARY CURNOW
RICHARD LORD
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE
JOHN JOSEPH
NEIL GRUBB
FRANK ADAMS
SUELLEN RYAN
ADRIAN STEWARD
CHERIE MAY

Grade
High Master
High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Master
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
High Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Marksman

Sharpshooter

Bar Bar-X
478 44
478 46
480 43
468 32
478 39
480 48
480 45
480 42
480 44
480 45
480 38
460 38
480 44
480 45
468 31
470 45
480 47
464 29
476 29
478 37
475 31
470 38
467 36
474 31
476 35
473 38
476 35
480 38
480 37
448 23
473 30
466 17

Prac Prac-X

480
466
456
473
472
472
460
472
476
469
480
476
472
458
469
467
466
450
444
453
470
474
457
464
474
470
450
439
419
411
427
402

32
31
36
30
22
24
21
31
34
35
37
31
34
15
29
29
33
19
19
28
25
33
29
30
22
23
23
19
22
13
10

6

Mov Mov-
456 23
468 27
474 25
468 26
457 19
453 22
465 28
453 17
466 20
452 23
459 27
458 28
478 27
459 20
458 22
464 23
441 18
463 15
472 21
439 14
432 14
461 15
431 12
437 12
442 14
445 20
418 14
419 11
457 20
436 14
403
429 9

FP FP-X
480 51
480 52
480 101
480 61
480 48
480 48
480 48
480 48
460 46
480 146
460 46
480 61
440 44
470 47
470 47
460 46
470 47
480 48
460 46
480 48
470 47
430 43
470 47
450 45
430 43
430 43
440 44
440 44
420 42
470 47
460 46
440 44

Total
1894
1892
1890
1889
1887
1885
1885
1885
1882
1881
1879
1874
1870
1867
1865
1861
1857
1857
1852
1850
1847
1835
1825
1825
1822
1818
1784
1778
1776
1765
1763
1737

Total LongX
147 52
152 57
152 55
136 34
128 46
142 51
142 44
138 49
144 50
151 56
148 56
145 50
149 57
127 44
129 45
143 45
145 63
111 33
115 33
127 41
117 42
129 44
124 42
118 46
114 40
124 38
116 45
112 43
121 44
97 26
92 30

76 17

Categor DQ
Lady

Senior

Senior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Newcomer

Lady
Senior

Senior

Newcomer
Senior
Lady
Newcomer
Lady



Pl
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name

DAVID TOMLINSON
GUY JOHNSON
SAMANTHA RENZOW
DAVID MCLEAN
ROBERT CONWAY
ROSLYN JOSEPH
RAY GRAY

Grade
Master
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
High Master

Bar Bar-X
474 32
455 21
330 7
354 13
252 0
390 14

0 0

Prac Prac-X

425
398
352
341
314
196

0

20
15

S = 3 0 O

Mov Mov-
378 18
376 8
433 15
418 11
325 11
206 2

0 0

FP FP-X
450 45
320 32
360 36
300 30
230 23
170 17
420 42

Total
1727
1549
1475
1413
1121

962
420

Total LongX Categor

115
76
67
62
41
34
42

31
26
17 Junior Lady
15 Newcomer
12
8 Lady
9

DQ
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Name
LEE WEBB
TOM WEBB

JOHN PHILPOTT
ALAN HARRIMAN

FRANK TAIT

ALAN HOWELL

MURRAY

CRAIG GINGER
BRENT MILLARD
CHARLES KERNER
ZELJKO CVETNIC

DARRYL

BRENT LASLETT
DAVID DUPREZ
HENRY DAJCZER
RICHARD SIEBERT

RON OLIVERO

TOM WHITEHEAD
LES MONCRIEFF

MATTHEW
LES CLARK

BRETT FOSTER
GEOFF MILLER

MIKHAIL
GREG

ANDREW RIXON
BRUCE PETERS
ANDREW HANSEN

NEIL GRUBB

STEPHEN LARNER
FRANK ADAMS
ERROL HOLMES
GRAHAM COOMBS

Open — Outright - Barricade Event

Club
BOWRAL
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
BLACKTOW
BALLARAT
GOLD

SSPC ACT
BLACKTOW
AUCKLAND
SPRINGVALE
SPRINGVALE
PERTH PC

PT

SSPC ACT
SPRINGVALE
BALLARAT
SSPC ACT
GEELONG PC
MILDURA PC
BLACKTOW
MELTON PC
ISIS

SSPC ACT
SPRINGVALE
COWRA PC
SSPC ACT

ST IVES PC
ST IVES PC
SSPC ACT
PERTH PC
SPRINGVALE
DARWIN PC
PERTH PC

Grade
Super High
Master
High Master
Super High
Master
High Master
Super High
Super High
Super High
Super High
Super High
Super High
Super High
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Super High
Master
High Master
Super High
High Master
Super High
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Expert
High Master
Master
Master
High Master

Score
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478

Total-X
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
41
40
38
38
38
37
37
46

Long-X
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
18
17
16
20
19
17
16
14
22

Shootoff
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Pl
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name
BRUCE DICKEY
ANITA
PETER WILLIAMS
DENNIS MILLAR
BOB PERRY
JASON KUKURA
RICHARD LORD
JOHN JOSEPH
TREVOR WILKIN
GREGORY VAN
DAVID
MARY CURNOW
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE
ADRIAN
MANUEL TUERO
LEON OVENS
DON CASHMORE
BRIAN HARDY
MARC RAVINET
ROD HANSEN
CHERIE MAY
GRAHAM EATHER
MICHAEL
GUY JOHNSON
SUELLEN RYAN
ROSLYN JOSEPH
DAVID MCLEAN
SAMANTHA
ROBERT CONWAY

RAY GRAY

Club
BLACKTOW
GEELONG PC
BLACKTOW
DARWIN PC
COB PC

ST IVES PC
TAMWORTH
SSPC ACT
ADELAIDE
ST IVES PC
HAMILTON
SSPC ACT

ST IVES PC
SSPC ACT
BOWRAL
ADELAIDE
KALAMUND
SPRINGVALE
WPIPC

ST IVES PC
SYDNEY PC
SSPC ACT
PERTH PC
DARWIN PC
ST IVES PC
SSPC ACT
NOARLUNGA
SEAFORD PC
BLACKTOW
SYDNEY PC

Grade
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Marksman
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Sharpshooter
Master
High Master
Sharpshooter
Expert
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
High Master

Score
478
478
478
478
478
478
476
476
476
475
474
474
473
473
470
470
470
468
468
467
466
464
460
455
448
390
354
330
252
0

Total-X
44
44
43
39
38
37
35
35
29
31
32
31
38
30
45
41
38
32
31
36
17
29
38
21
23
14
13

Long-X
21
20
20
17
15
13
16
14
10
15
12
15
16
14
21
19
17
10
14
13
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Shootoff

DQ



PI

O 0 1 O U A W N —

W W W W NN N NN NN DN NN /= = = = = e e e
W NN = O 0O 0 9 N L AW N~ O VOV X 39N N B WD~ O

Name
BRENT MILLARD
CRAIG GINGER
DARRYL
MURRAY
TOM WHITEHEAD
ZELJKO CVETNIC
BRETT FOSTER
JOHN PHILPOTT
BRUCE DICKEY
LES CLARK
GEOFF MILLER
ALAN HOWELL
LEE WEBB
ALAN HARRIMAN
STEPHEN LARNER
BRENT LASLETT
TREVOR WILKIN
LES MONCRIEFF
BRUCE PETERS
HENRY DAJCZER
MIKHAIL
GRAHAM COOMBS
BRIAN HARDY
ANDREW RIXON
LEON OVENS
MATTHEW
RON OLIVERO
CHARLES KERNER
PETER WILLIAMS
ERROL HOLMES
MANUEL TUERO
BOB PERRY
GRAHAM EATHER

Open - Outright — Mover Target Event

Club
AUCKLAND
BLACKTOW
PERTH PC
SSPC ACT
GEELONG PC
SPRINGVALE
ISIS

SSPC ACT
BLACKTOW
MELTON PC
SSPC ACT
GOLD
BOWRAL
BLACKTOW
PERTH PC

PT
ADELAIDE
MILDURA PC
ST IVES PC
SPRINGVALE
SPRINGVALE
PERTH PC
SPRINGVALE
SSPC ACT
ADELAIDE
BLACKTOW
SSPC ACT
SPRINGVALE
BLACKTOW
DARWIN PC
BOWRAL
COB PC

SSPC ACT

Grade
Super High
Super High
Super High
Super High
Super High
Super High
High Master
High Master
High Master
Super High
Super High
High Master
Super High
Super High
High Master
Super High
Master
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Super High
High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
Master

Score
480
478
478
478
478
476
476
476
476
476
474
474
473
473
472
472
472
470
470
470
470
468
468
468
466
466
465
465
465
465
464
463
463

Total-X
34
36
30
29
27
29
29
28
26
25
25
24
31
30
33
31
21
30
28
22
20
27
26
20
25
20
28
25
22
20
23
25
15

Long-X
6
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Shootoff

DQ



Pl
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name
DON CASHMORE
ANDREW HANSEN
DAVID DUPREZ
MICHAEL
MARC RAVINET
FRANK ADAMS
DENNIS MILLAR
ANITA
TOM WEBB
GREG
RICHARD SIEBERT
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE
RICHARD LORD
FRANK TAIT
JASON KUKURA
MARY CURNOW
SUELLEN RYAN
SAMANTHA
GREGORY VAN
ROD HANSEN
CHERIE MAY
NEIL GRUBB
JOHN JOSEPH
DAVID MCLEAN
ADRIAN
DAVID
GUY JOHNSON
ROBERT CONWAY
ROSLYN JOSEPH
RAY GRAY

Club
KALAMUND
ST IVES PC
SSPC ACT
PERTH PC
WPIPC
SPRINGVALE
DARWIN PC
GEELONG PC
SSPC ACT
COWRA PC
BALLARAT
ST IVES PC
TAMWORTH
BALLARAT
ST IVES PC
SSPC ACT

ST IVES PC
SEAFORD PC
ST IVES PC
ST IVES PC
SYDNEY PC
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
NOARLUNGA
SSPC ACT
HAMILTON
DARWIN PC
BLACKTOW
SSPC ACT
SYDNEY PC

Grade
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Marksman
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter
Expert
Expert
Marksman
Marksman
Master
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman
High Master

Score
461
459
459
458
458
457
457
456
453
453
452
445
442
441
439
437
436
433
432
431
429
419
418
418
403
378
376
325
206
0

Total-X
15
27
20
28
22
20
19
23
22
17
23
20
14
18
14
12
14
15
14
12
9
11
14
11
6
18

Long-X
2
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Shootoff

DQ
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Name

MURRAY NICHOLSON
RICHARD SIEBERT

BRENT LASLETT

BRENT MILLARD
ZELJKO CVETNIC
HENRY DAJCZER
BRUCE PETERS

CHARLES KERNER

BRETT FOSTER
ALAN HARRIMAN
GEOFF MILLER

DARRYL CARNICELLI

CRAIG GINGER
LEE WEBB
JOHN PHILPOTT
LES CLARK

MIKHAIL TRETIAKOV
STEPHEN LARNER

BRIAN HARDY

MICHAEL MAKINGS

LEON OVENS

LES MONCRIEFF
ANDREW RIXON
PETER WILLIAMS

GRAHAM COOMBS
ANITA MACKIEWICZ
GRAHAM EATHER

TOM WEBB
RON OLIVERO
BOB PERRY
DENNIS MILLAR
BRUCE DICKEY
JASON KUKURA

GREG ARMSTRONG

Open - Outright — Falling Plates Event

Club

SSPC ACT
BALLARAT
PT
AUCKLAND
SPRINGVALE
SPRINGVALE
ST IVES PC
SPRINGVALE
ISIS
BLACKTOW
SSPC ACT
PERTH PC
BLACKTOW
BOWRAL
SSPC ACT
MELTON PC
SPRINGVALE
PERTH PC
SPRINGVALE
PERTH PC
ADELAIDE
MILDURA PC
SSPC ACT
BLACKTOW
PERTH PC
GEELONG PC
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
COB PC
DARWIN PC
BLACKTOW
ST IVES PC
COWRA PC

Grade

Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master

High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
Super High Master
High Master
Super High Master
High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master
Master

High Master

High Master

High Master

High Master
Master

Master

High Master

High Master
Master

High Master
Expert

High Master

Score
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480

Total-X
148
146
111
111
107
107
105
102
101
101
101
101
101
100
95
77
74
70
61
61
59
57
53
52
52
51
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Long-X
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Shootoff

DQ



Pl
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name Club
FRANK TAIT BALLARAT
SUELLEN RYAN ST IVES PC
DAVID DUPREZ SSPC ACT
GREGORY VAN ST IVES PC
ALAN HOWELL GOLD
ERROL HOLMES DARWIN PC
MARC RAVINET WPIPC
ROD HANSEN ST IVES PC
MATTHEW HARRIMAN BLACKTOW
TREVOR WILKIN ADELAIDE
MANUEL TUERO BOWRAL
ANDREW HANSEN ST IVES PC
ADRIAN STEWARD SSPC ACT
DAVID TOMLINSON  HAMILTON
MARY CURNOW SSPC ACT
JOHN JOSEPH SSPC ACT
NEIL GRUBB SSPC ACT
CHERIE MAY SYDNEY PC
TOM WHITEHEAD GEELONG PC
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE ST IVES PC
RICHARD LORD TAMWORTH
DON CASHMORE KALAMUND
FRANK ADAMS SPRINGVALE
RAY GRAY SYDNEY PC
SAMANTHA RENZOW SEAFORD PC
GUY JOHNSON DARWIN PC
DAVID MCLEAN NOARLUNGA
ROBERT CONWAY BLACKTOW
ROSLYN JOSEPH SSPC ACT

Grade
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Master
High Master
High Master
Marksman
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Sharpshooter
Super High Master
Master
Expert
High Master
Master
High Master
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman

Marksman

Score
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
470
460
460
460
460
460
450
450
440
440
440
440
430
430
430
420
420
360
320
300
230
170

Total-X
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
42
42
36
32
30
23
17

Long-X

Shootoff

DQ
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Name
CRAIG GINGER
LEE WEBB
BRENT MILLARD
ALAN HARRIMAN
LEON OVENS
ANDREW HANSEN
DARRYL
LES MONCRIEFF
ANITA
ERROL HOLMES
CHARLES KERNER
BRENT LASLETT
BRETT FOSTER
JOHN PHILPOTT
BOB PERRY
MATTHEW
STEPHEN LARNER
ALAN HOWELL
MICHAEL
ZELJKO CVETNIC
LES CLARK
ANDREW RIXON
BRUCE PETERS
DON CASHMORE
BRUCE DICKEY
PETER WILLIAMS
MIKHAIL
HENRY DAJCZER
RICHARD LORD
BRIAN HARDY
TOM WHITEHEAD
GREG
TOM WEBB
DENNIS MILLAR

Open - Outright — Practical Event

Club
BLACKTOW
BOWRAL
AUCKLAND
BLACKTOW
ADELAIDE
ST IVES PC
PERTH PC
MILDURA PC
GEELONG PC
DARWIN PC
SPRINGVALE
PT

ISIS

SSPC ACT
COB PC
BLACKTOW
PERTH PC
GOLD
PERTH PC
SPRINGVALE
MELTON PC
SSPC ACT

ST IVES PC
KALAMUND
BLACKTOW
BLACKTOW
SPRINGVALE
SPRINGVALE
TAMWORTH
SPRINGVALE
GEELONG PC
COWRA PC
SSPC ACT
DARWIN PC

Grade
Super High
Super High
Super High
Super High
High Master
High Master
Super High
Master
High Master
Master
Super High
Super High
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Super High
Super High
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Expert
High Master
Super High
High Master
Master
Master

Score
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
480
478
478
478
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
476
475
474
474
474
474
474
474
473
472
472
472
472

Total-X
44
40
38
38
37
37
36
34
32
28
42
36
35
41
34
34
34
31
31
31
29
28
32
33
30
29
28
25
22
30
34
31
24
22

Long-X
23
19
21
20
20
18
20
19
16
15
19
21
15
21
18
16
15
19
16
15
13
16
14
16
17
17
13
10
12
9
17
15
12
14

Shootoff

DQ



Pl
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name
MURRAY
GREGORY VAN
KEVIN BOSTRIDGE
RICHARD SIEBERT
MARC RAVINET
MANUEL TUERO
FRANK TAIT
GRAHAM COOMBS
MARY CURNOW
RON OLIVERO
DAVID DUPREZ
ROD HANSEN
GEOFF MILLER
JASON KUKURA
JOHN JOSEPH
GRAHAM EATHER
TREVOR WILKIN
NEIL GRUBB
ADRIAN
DAVID
FRANK ADAMS
SUELLEN RYAN
CHERIE MAY
GUY JOHNSON
SAMANTHA
DAVID MCLEAN
ROBERT CONWAY
ROSLYN JOSEPH
RAY GRAY

Club

SSPC ACT

ST IVES PC
ST IVES PC
BALLARAT
WPIPC
BOWRAL
BALLARAT
PERTH PC
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT

ST IVES PC
SSPC ACT

ST IVES PC
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
ADELAIDE
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
HAMILTON
SPRINGVALE
ST IVES PC
SYDNEY PC
DARWIN PC
SEAFORD PC
NOARLUNGA
BLACKTOW
SSPC ACT
SYDNEY PC

Grade
Super High
Expert
Master
High Master
High Master
High Master
Master
High Master
Expert
High Master
Master
Master
Super High
Expert
Expert
Master
Master
Expert
Marksman
Master
Master
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
Marksman
High Master

Score
470
470
470
469
469
467
466
466
464
460
458
457
456
453
450
450
444
439
427
425
419
411
402
398
352
341
314
196
0

Total-X
33
25
23
35
29
29
33
31
30
21
15
29
36
28
23
19
19
19
10
20
22
13
6
15

S ~ N 0 o

Long-X

12
14
8

20
15
10
19
19
17

16
20
15
18
12
10
10

— o
(U8)
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Shootoff

DQ



Metallic Sight - Outright - Aggregate

Pl Name Grade Bar Bar-X Prac Prac-X Mov Mov- FP FP-X Total Total LongX Category DQ
1 DARRYL CARNICELLI = Master 466 26 468 23 448 19 470 47 1852 115 29

2 ZELJKO CVETNIC Master 465 22 455 20 467 21 460 46 1847 109 35

3 CHARLES KERNER Expert 445 14 463 32 448 8 480 49 1836 102 40

4 TOM WHITEHEAD Master 445 20 467 24 457 20 460 46 1829 110 31

5 GREG ARMSTRONG Expert 442 11 467 24 451 18 450 45 1810 98 25

6 CRAIG GINGER Master 449 21 448 22 459 21 450 45 1806 109 25

7 BRENT LASLETT Expert 431 19 453 18 462 20 460 46 1806 103 29

8 BRETT FOSTER Expert 432 23 452 17 446 15 460 46 1790 101 28

9 BRENT MILLARD Expert 435 14 427 20 459 25 460 46 1781 105 35

10 MIKHAIL TRETIAKOV Master 422 15 455 17 442 15 460 46 1779 93 32

11 GEOFF MILLER Expert 476 32 463 20 458 22 380 38 1777 112 28

12 ALAN HARRIMAN Sharpshooter 415 13 437 11 441 10 460 46 1753 80 20

13 BRIAN HARDY Master 425 20 459 25 446 18 420 42 1750 105 27

14 MICHAEL MAKINGS Expert 443 17 441 19 427 14 430 43 1741 93 30

15 TOM WEBB Expert 423 11 451 13 449 16 410 41 1733 81 27

16 RICHARD SIEBERT Expert 427 13 414 13 439 17 450 45 1730 88 27

17 MATTHEW THOMSON  Sharpshooter 452 20 430 12 418 11 400 40 1700 83 17 Newcomer
18 NEIL GRUBB Sharpshooter 428 12 420 11 425 11 420 42 1693 76 23 Newcomer
19 LES CLARK Expert 446 18 416 19 463 23 340 34 1665 94 20

20 STEPHEN LARNER Sharpshooter 403 13 456 20 399 11 400 40 1658 84 22

21  GRAHAM COOMBS Sharpshooter 417 14 431 17 457 17 350 35 1655 83 25 Senior
22 PETER WILLIAMS Sharpshooter 431 18 423 13 440 15 360 36 1654 82 18

23 LEON OVENS Sharpshooter 386 10 406 9 429 17 410 41 1631 77 20 Senior
24 DENNIS MILLAR Sharpshooter 424 18 391 13 384 9 370 37 1589 77 21

25 DON CASHMORE Sharpshooter 413 14 441 18 384 12 340 34 1578 78 18

26 MANUEL TUERO Sharpshooter 393 14 417 15 416 15 340 34 1566 78 18

27 PETER RENZOW Sharpshooter 397 8 414 7 383 5 340 34 1534 54 19

28 FRANK ADAMS Marksman 344 8 397 7 404 9 360 36 1505 60 13 Senior
29 DAVID DUPREZ Sharpshooter 347 11 384 12 287 6 310 31 1328 60 18

30 MARC RAVINET Sharpshooter 341 9 328 6 368 8 290 29 1327 52 11

31 ROD HANSEN Marksman 381 8 0 0 0 0 340 34 721 42 13



Metallic Sight
Outright — Barricade Event

Pl Name Club Grade Score Total-X Long-X Shootoff DQ
1 GEOFF MILLER SSPC ACT Expert 476 32 12
2 DARRYL PERTH PC Master 466 26 6
3 ZELJKO CVETNIC SPRINGVALE Master 465 22 13
4 MATTHEW MILLMERRA Sharpshooter 452 20 6
5 CRAIG GINGER BLACKTOW Master 449 21 6
6 LES CLARK MELTON PC Expert 446 18 6
7 TOM WHITEHEAD GEELONG PC Master 445 20 3
8 CHARLES KERNER SPRINGVALE Expert 445 14 6
9 MICHAEL PERTH PC Expert 443 17 5
10 GREG COWRA PC Expert 442 11 2
11 BRENT MILLARD AUCKLAND Expert 435 14 7
12 BRETT FOSTER ISIS Expert 432 23 8
13 BRENT LASLETT PT Expert 431 19 7
14 PETER WILLIAMS BLACKTOW Sharpshooter 431 18 9
15 NEIL GRUBB SSPC ACT Sharpshooter 428 12 3
16 RICHARD SIEBERT BALLARAT Expert 427 13 5
17 BRIAN HARDY SPRINGVALE Master 425 20 5
18 DENNIS MILLAR DARWIN PC Sharpshooter 424 18 7
19 TOM WEBB SSPC ACT Expert 423 11 6
20 MIKHAIL SPRINGVALE Master 422 15 5
21 GRAHAM COOMBS PERTH PC Sharpshooter 417 14 7
22 ALAN HARRIMAN BLACKTOW Sharpshooter 415 13 5
23 DON CASHMORE KALAMUND Sharpshooter 413 14 2
24 STEPHEN LARNER PERTH PC Sharpshooter 403 13 4
25 PETER RENZOW SEAFORD Sharpshooter 397 8 3
26 MANUEL TUERO BOWRAL Sharpshooter 393 14 6
27 LEON OVENS ADELAIDE Sharpshooter 386 10 3
28 DAVID DUPREZ SSPC ACT Sharpshooter 347 11 6
29 FRANK ADAMS SPRINGVALE Marksman 344 5
30 MARC RAVINET WPIPC Sharpshooter 341 1
31 ROD HANSEN ST IVES PC Marksman 381 4 Y
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Name
ZELJKO CVETNIC
LES CLARK
BRENT LASLETT
BRENT MILLARD
CRAIG GINGER
GEOFF MILLER
TOM WHITEHEAD
GRAHAM COOMBS
GREG
TOM WEBB
DARRYL
CHARLES KERNER
BRIAN HARDY
BRETT FOSTER
MIKHAIL
ALAN HARRIMAN
PETER WILLIAMS
RICHARD SIEBERT
LEON OVENS
MICHAEL
NEIL GRUBB
MATTHEW
MANUEL TUERO
FRANK ADAMS
STEPHEN LARNER
DON CASHMORE
DENNIS MILLAR
PETER RENZOW
MARC RAVINET
DAVID DUPREZ
ROD HANSEN

Club
SPRINGVALE
MELTON PC
PT Expert
AUCKLAND
BLACKTOW
SSPC ACT
GEELONG PC
PERTH PC
COWRA PC
SSPC ACT
PERTH PC
SPRINGVALE
SPRINGVALE
ISIS  Expert
SPRINGVALE
BLACKTOW
BLACKTOW
BALLARAT
ADELAIDE
PERTH PC
SSPC ACT
MILLMERRA
BOWRAL
SPRINGVALE
PERTH PC
KALAMUND
DARWIN PC
SEAFORD
WPIPC

SSPC ACT

ST IVES PC

Grade

Master
Expert

462

Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Master

446

Master
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Marksman

Score

467
463
20
459
459
458
457
457
451
449
448
448
446
15
442
441
440
439
429
427
425
418
416
404
399
384
384
383
368
287
0

Metallic Sight
Outright — Moving Target Event

Total-X
21
23
2
25
21
22
20
17
18
16
19
8
18
1
15
10
15
17
17
14
11
11
15
9
11
12

S N 0 W O

Long-X
3
2
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Shootoff

DQ
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Name
CHARLES KERNER

DARRYL CARNICELLI

BRETT FOSTER
ALAN HARRIMAN

MIKHAIL TRETIAKOV

TOM WHITEHEAD
BRENT LASLETT
ZELJKO CVETNIC
BRENT MILLARD
RICHARD SIEBERT
GREG ARMSTRONG
CRAIG GINGER
MICHAEL MAKINGS
BRIAN HARDY
NEIL GRUBB

TOM WEBB

LEON OVENS
MATTHEW
STEPHEN LARNER
GEOFF MILLER
DENNIS MILLAR
FRANK ADAMS
PETER WILLIAMS
GRAHAM COOMBS
PETER RENZOW
MANUEL TUERO
LES CLARK

DON CASHMORE
DAVID DUPREZ
MARC RAVINET
ROD HANSEN

Club
SPRINGVALE
PERTH PC
ISIS
BLACKTOW
SPRINGVALE
GEELONG PC
PT
SPRINGVALE
AUCKLAND
BALLARAT
COWRA PC
BLACKTOW
PERTH PC
SPRINGVALE
SSPC ACT
SSPC ACT
ADELAIDE
MILLMERRA
PERTH PC
SSPC ACT
DARWIN PC
SPRINGVALE
BLACKTOW
PERTH PC
SEAFORD
BOWRAL
MELTON PC
KALAMUND
SSPC ACT
WPIPC

ST IVES PC

Grade
Expert
Master
Expert
Sharpshooter
Master
Master
Expert
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Marksman

Score

480
470
460
460
460
460
460
460
460
450
450
450
430
420
420
410
410
400
400
380
370
360
360
350
340
340
340
340
310
290
340

Metallic Sight
Outright — Falling Plates Event

Total-X
49
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
43
42
42
41
41
40
40
38
37
36
36
35
34
34
34
34
31
29
34

Long-X

Shootoff

DQ
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Name
DARRYL
TOM WHITEHEAD
GREG
CHARLES KERNER
GEOFF MILLER
BRIAN HARDY
STEPHEN LARNER
ZELJKO CVETNIC
MIKHAIL
BRENT LASLETT
BRETT FOSTER
TOM WEBB
CRAIG GINGER
MICHAEL
DON CASHMORE
ALAN HARRIMAN
GRAHAM COOMBS
MATTHEW
BRENT MILLARD
PETER WILLIAMS
NEIL GRUBB
MANUEL TUERO
LES CLARK
RICHARD SIEBERT
PETER RENZOW
LEON OVENS
FRANK ADAMS
DENNIS MILLAR
DAVID DUPREZ
MARC RAVINET
ROD HANSEN

Club

PERTH PC
GEELONG PC
COWRA PC
SPRINGVALE
SSPC ACT
SPRINGVALE
PERTH PC
SPRINGVALE
SPRINGVALE
PT

ISIS

SSPC ACT
BLACKTOW
PERTH PC
KALAMUND
BLACKTOW
PERTH PC
MILLMERRA
AUCKLAND
BLACKTOW
SSPC ACT
BOWRAL
MELTON PC
BALLARAT
SEAFORD
ADELAIDE
SPRINGVALE
DARWIN PC
SSPC ACT
WPIPC

ST IVES PC

Grade

Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Sharpshooter
Master
Master
Expert
Expert
Expert
Master
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Expert
Expert
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Marksman
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter
Sharpshooter

Marksman

Score

468
467
467
463
463
459
456
455
455
453
452
451
448
441
441
437
431
430
427
423
420
417
416
414
414
406
397
391
384
328
0

Metallic Sight
Outright — Practical Event

Total-X
23
24
24
32
20
25
20
20
17
18
17
13
22
19
18
11
17
12
20
13
11
15
19
13

13
12

Long-X
8
11
8
20
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Shootoff

DQ



Open Teams

Name Total Total LongX
NSW 5744 506 188
QLD 5711 450 158
ACT 5702 446 157
WA 5700 458 156
VIC 5685 464 172
SA 5658 426 151
NT 5331 336 118
NSW Junior 3761 292 106

Metallic Sight Teams

Name Total Total LongX
VIC 3676 219 66
NSW 3559 189 45
ACT 3510 193 55
WA 3507 198 54

SA 3437 180 49

DQ

DQ



